Contact the professionals at Fiber Optic Center for a quote or to get more details.
focenter.com • 508-992-6464 | (800) 473-4237 • sales@focenter.com
23 Centre Street  •  New Bedford, MA 02740 USA
|
O
pt
ic
al

independently
Dimensions and Structure
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
SpliceConnect Mechanical Splices (Bag of 6) CS004154
SpliceConnect Mechanical Splice Tool Kit
Kit Includes:
SpliceConnect Mechanical Splicing Tool
Fiber Holder, 250 µm x2
Fiber Holder, 900 µm x2
Instruction Manual
Carrying Case
Template, Strip/Cleave Length
CS004162
CS004155
CS004442
CS004443
CS004159
CS004161
CS004573
SpliceConnect Mechanical Splicing Tool CS004155
Fiber Holder, 250 µm CS004442
Fiber Holder, 900 µm CS004443
Applications
 • Restoration
 • Premise environments
 • Fiber-to-the-Subscriber (FTTx) applications